A
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CITY OF
NORTH LAS VEGAS

Youwr Commanily of Choieo

02/28/2008

Inspection Type

Description

2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
2208
2221
2222
2223
2225
2228
2229
2231
2236
2237
2240
2244
2245
2248
2249
2251
2256
2273
2293
3311
3315
3319
3320
3325
3330
3331
3395
4205
4210
4215
4255

Call390-4407construct.Services
Call390-4407:Sail Inspection
Parks Dept
Call633-1104:Fire Dept/Hydrant
Bldg Investigation
Demolition

Tilt-Up Walls

Footing - Rebar - Layout
Stem Wall

Damp Proofing

Pre-Slab (Sog)

Pre-Grout

Roof Sheathing/Shear/Hold Down
Sub-Floor Sheathing
Masonry Fire Place
Structural Steel

Frame

Exterior Siding

Exterior Lath

Shaft

Insulation

Dry Wall Nail

Suspended Ceiling Frame
Life Safety Test
Underground Electric

Ufer

Temp Power Pole

Temp Power - Red Iron
Incidental Electrical Inspect.
Fas Rough Low Voltage
Rough Electric

Electrical Meter Tag

Lift Station Grading

150 Psi Pressure Test

Lift Station Final

Storm Drain Grading
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4260
4265
4267
4270
4305
4315
4320
4325
4330
4355
4360
4361
4365
4370
4375
4380
4411
4413
4414
4421
4425
4441
4478
4484
4490
4496
5525
5541
5545
5546
5597
6649
6650
6659
6679
6695

Manhole Base

Drop Inlet

Pre-Collar / Rebar

Storm Drain Final

On-Site Sewer Bedding/Grading
5 Psi Air Test

Mandrel

Ball

On-Site Sewer Final

On-Site Water Grading

Kicker

Manhole Base

2 Hour 200 Psi Test

High Chlorine

Low Chlorine

On-Site Water Final
Underground Plumbing
On-Site Sewer

On-Site Water

Underground Gas

Incidental Plumbing Inspection
Top-Out Plumbing

Interceptor

Gas Test - Tag

Rppa Inspection

Call 506-3001: Utilities Div.
Incidental Mechanical Inspect.
Rough Mechanical

Grease Duct

Grease Duct Enclosure

Duct Detector Test
Pregunite/Rebar

Pre-Fill

Pool: Pre-Fill

Preplaster
Call390-4407public Works Final
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9000
9001
9800
9805
9833
9844
9855
9866
9895
9899
9900
9950
FINAL INSP
VIOLATION

Investigation Finding Report
Went To Case

Call 633-1515:Final Landscape
Final Blockwall

Final Electric

Final Plumbing

Final Mechanical

Final Pool

B Occupancy Temp./Sales Office
Life Safety Test

Final Building

Cert.Of Occupancy

Final Inspection

Follow Up Violation
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